
The Conrad Academy 
 School Calendar and NON VPK 2020-2021

Friday				August 7, 2020		Meet the Teacher 
Monday			August 10, 2020		First Day of New School Year
Monday			September 7, 2020		Labor Day – School is Closed
Thursday			November 26, 2020		Thanksgiving Day – School is Closed
Friday				November 27, 2020		Day after Thanksgiving – School is Closed
Thurs & Fri			Dec. 24-25, 2020		Christmas Eve & Christmas Day -
The Conrad Academy is Closed
Thursday			Dec. 31, 2020			Early Release – School Closes at 2:00 PM
Friday				Jan. 1, 2021			New Year’s Day – School is Closed
Monday			Jan. 18, 2021			Dr. Martin Luther King Jr’s Birthday – 
								School is Closed
Spring Break			March 15-19, 2021		School is Open for Full-Time/Extended day 
								Students
Friday				April 2, 2021			Good Friday – School is Closed
Mon-Fri			May 3-7, 2021			Teacher Appreciation Week
Monday			May 31, 2021			Memorial Day – School is Closed
Monday			July 5, 2021			Independence Day Observed – School is Closed		
	

